
PURCHASE ORDER

7330 SOUTH ALTON WAY  

Vendor: CONVERGINT / 8384

Purchase Order#: 286

CENTENNIAL, CO 80112

Purchase OrderDate: 8/9/2024

Order Description:

Huerfano County

401 Main Street - 

Walsenburg  CO,  81089
Ship To:

APPROVALS:

Approving Authority:

Budget Officer:

VERKADA SECURITY CAMERAS- GRANT MONEY FROM HELP AMERICA VOTE ACT.

NOTES:

LEDGERQUANTITYDESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

051-47200-519451 $34,540.92SECURITY CAMERA $34,540.92

TOTAL: $34,540.92


